
  РАСПИСАНИЕ– 2025 

ВПР – всероссийская проверочная работа.  

4 класс 5класс 6 класс 7 класс  

АПРЕЛЬ - МАЙ 

 ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК 
врем

я ВТОРНИК 
время 

СРЕДА 
время 

ЧЕТВЕРГ 
время 

ПЯТНИЦА 
время 

14.04  15.04 

Математика 4 

Русский язык 5 

Предмет №1 ОН 6 

история, литература, 

обществознание, 

английский язык 

 

 

40 

40 

40 

16.04  17.04 

Математика 7 

 

 

40 
18.04 

Предмет № 2 ЕН 5 

Биология, география  

 

 

40 

 

21.04 

Русский язык 6 

Предмет№ 1 ОН 7  

литература, история, 

обществознание, 

английский язык 

 

 

40 

40 

22.04 

 Русский язык 4 

 

  

40 
23.04  24.04 

Математика 5 

Предмет №2 ЕН 6 

биология. география. 

Русский язык 7 

 

 

40 

40 

 

40 

25.04  

28.04 

Предмет № 1 ОН 5 

История, литература, 

английский язык  

Предмет№ 2 ЕН 7 

физика, биология, 

география 

  

40 

 

 

40 

29.04 

Предмет по выбору: 

Окружающий мир 4 

Литературное чтение 4 

Английский язык 4 

Математика 6 

 

 

 

40 

 

 

 

40 

30.04        

 

 

 

05.05 

 

 

 
06.05 

 

  07.05 

  

    

 

      

 

12.05 

 

  13.05 

 

   14.05 

 

  15.05 

 

  

 
16.04 

 

  

    

 
  

 

  

 
      

 

     

 


